
LOT 52 CYPRESS LANDING S/D.

WD 1038-2123, WD 1161-638

CREWS KATHRYN A
912 SW GATOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08028-152
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0

203,624

1161/0638 10/24/2008 WD Q I 176,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY DEVELOPERS OF

KATHRYN A CREWS

1038/2123 2/15/2005 WD Q V 01 535,000
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SALE:1:1: SALE IS FOR 41 LOTS IN CYPRESS LANDING S

60 SFR 451 02/28/2007

2009HX Base Yr

912 SW GATOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,851 111.1620 124.50 230,450 2008 2008 0 0 0 23.80 76.20

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1582

BAS 1,582 100 1,582 150,083

FGR 378 55 208 19,733

FOP 92 30 28 2,656

FOP 109 30 33 3,131

2,161 1,851 175,603

BAS= W11 S6 W13 S15 FOP= W16 S8 E13 N5  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S5
W13 S28 E7 FOP=  S4 E15 N8 W8 S4 W7$ E7 N4 E8 FGR= S17 E18
N21 W18 S4$ N4 E18 N49$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 765.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,295

2,295

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


